

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12096 OF 2023

Sachin Dilip SabalePETITIONER

V/S

The Manager Udyam Vikas Sakhar Bank Ltd.....RESPONDENT

Adv. Sanjay Ranjane i/b. Adv. Prakash Y. kulkarni for
Petitioner.

Adv. Ankita Gadkari i/b. Adv. Rajesh Kothari and Co. for
Respondents (RKCO)

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 11th December, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 09/01/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)